NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0859639 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/5/2014 8:24:57 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: CENTRAL KENTUCKY LONGHORNS, INC.

Company ID: 0859639
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 6/11/2013 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/5/2014 8:24:57 AM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

3445 MAIN STREET

STAMPING GROUND, KY 40379

Registered Agent Name/Address

JENNIFER THIBODEAU 204 HARBOR VILLAGE DRIVE GEORGETOWN, KY 40324

Current Officers

President Jeremy Mullins 3445 Main St., Stamping Ground, KY 40379 Treasurer Jennifer Thibodeau 204 Harbor Village Dr, Georgetown, KY 40324

Directors

Director Jeremy Mullins 3445 Main Street, Stamping Ground, KY 40379
Director Jennifer Thibodeau 204 Harbor Village Dr, Georgetown, KY 40324
Director Rhonda Shepherd 1350 Dorchester Dr, Georgetown, KY 40324

Signatures

Signature Jennifer Thibodeau

Title Treasurer